London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 7th October 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there was 1 entry and 2 exits for LSE last week.

There is 1 new order for this week.

Entries:  Tritax Big Box REIT

Exits: Cranswick, Hammerson PC, Royal Bank of Scotland

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Anglo American Plc AAL 837 Amend 855
BAE Systems BA 545 Amend 544
Bunzl Plc BNZL 2379 Amend 2376
Tritax Big Box REIT BBOX 149 Amend 144
Retained

AA Public Limited Comp AA 279.4 Retain 279.4
Ashtead Group AHT 1291 Retain 1291
Amec Foster Wheeler AMFW 528 Retain 528
Aveva AVV 1850 Retain 1850
Foreign & Colonial Inv Tst FRCL 488 Retain 488
Informa Plc INF 740 Retain 740
JPM Emerging Mkts Shs JMG 673 Retain 673

Paragon Group PAG 300 Retain 300



Provident Finance PFG 2872 Retain 2872
Vesuvius Group VSVS 376 Amend 376

CANCELLED ORDERS:

WS Atkins, Experian, Intercontinental Hotels Gp

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk
Amended

Retained

HSBC Holdings Plc HSBA Sell 557 595 38 p
Hiscox HSX Sell 1021 1097 76
Supergroup Plc SGP Buy 1543 1427 116 p
NEW ORDERS:

British Empire Trust Shs BTEM Buy 702 671 31p
Grafton group Limited GFTU Buy 516 462 54 p
Greencore Corporatoin GNC Buy 346 324 22p
Howden Joinery Group HWDN Buy 452 416 32p
Intermediate Capital Group ICP Buy 602 566 36 p
Inmarsat Plc ISAT Buy 732 670 62 p
Royal Bank of Scotland RBS Buy 192 168 24 p
Stagecoach Group SGC Buy 223 200 23p

St Modwen Properties SMP Buy 313 284 29 p
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Date: Friday, April 1, 2016 Open: 572.124 High: 585.238 Low: 571.437 Close: 575.371 Range: 13.800 Volume: 642,419 High Date: Thursday, March 31, 2016 Low Date: Tuesday, March 29, 2016 Position: 1138 Cursor Value : 739.90
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Date: Friday, June 26, 2015 Open: 815.000 High: 815.000 Low: 787.000 Close: 787.500 Range: 28.000 Volume: 2,352,801 High Date: Monday, June 22, 2015 Low Date: Friday, June 26, 2015 Position: 377 Cursor Value : 570.55
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Date: Friday, May 22, 2015 Open: 350.000 High: 359.400 Low: 337.500 Close: 346.600 Range: 21.900 Volume: 4,233,715 High Date: Wednesday, May 20, 2015 Low Date: Monday May 18, 2015 Position: 408 Cursor Value : 243.64
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Date: Friday, March 13, 2015 Open: 568.300 High: 573.600 Low: 555.400 Close: 561.300 Range: 18.200 Volume: 175,456,725 High Date: Tuesday March 10, 2015 Low Date: Friday, March 13, 2015 Position: 1124 Cursor Value : 453.27
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Date: Friday, November 6, 2015 Open: 962.500 High: 996.500 Low: 952.160 Close: 989.500 Range: 44.340 Volume: 1,138,466 High Date: Friday, November 6, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, November 3, 2015 Position: 1061 Cursor Value : 747.93
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Date: Friday, March 20, 2015 Open: 458.100 High: 472.660 Low: 453.500 Close: 462.500 Range: 19.160 Volume: 7,496,425 High Date: Friday, March 20, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, March 17, 2015 Position: 235 Cursor Value : 316.60
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Date: Friday, October 9, 2015 Open: 528.500 High: 540.500 Low: 520.000 Close: 525.000 Range: 20.500 Volume: 1,969,535 High Date: Tuesday, October 6, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, October 8, 2015 Position: 1113 Cursor Value : 453.47
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Date: Friday, December 11, 2015 Open: 1,109.000 High: 1,138.000 Low: 1,099.000 Close: 1,100.000 Range: 39.000 Volume: 5,483,403 High Date: Monday, December 7, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, December 10, 2015 Position: 548 Cursor Value : 873
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Date: Friday, September 30, 2016 Open: 181.600 High: 182.000 Low: 168.200 Close: 178.800 Range: 13.800 Volume: 102,670,454 High Date: Monday, September 26, 2016 Low Date: Friday, September 30, 2016 Position: 1395 Cursor Value : 356.84
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Date: Friday, September 2, 2016 Open: 227.000 High: 230.000 Low: 215.800 Close: 224.000 Range: 14.200 Volume: 6,855,572 High Date: Wednesday, August 31, 2016 Low Date: Thursday, September 1, 2016 Position: 1159 Cursor Value : 369.45
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Date: Friday, April 8, 2016 Open: 1,410.000 High: 1,461.000 Low: 1,335.400 Close: 1,359.000 Range: 125.600 Volume: 872,781 High Date: Thursday, April 7, 2016 Low Date: Friday, April 8, 2016 Position: 455 Cursor Value : 979.77
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Date: Friday, June 17, 2016 Open: 323.700 High: 323.700 Low: 289.500 Close: 299.300 Range: 34.200 Volume: 2,528,806 High Date: Monday, June 13, 2016 Low Date: Friday, June 17, 2016 Position: 1149 Cursor Value : 394.83



